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BM 59730 R. Groot 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

1. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 92

2. 13054 H. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 3 90

3. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 90

4. 112842 M. Saton 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 3 89

5. 16 J.W. van Eijk 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 3 88

6. 151531 D.S. Lloyd 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 3 87

7. 49286 J.C. Schenk 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 86

8. 123428 W. Jongeneel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 4 85

9. 33699 W.L.A.D. van Vliet 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 84

10. 117796 R.A. Varkevisser 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 2 0 82

11. 169694 J. van Leeuwen  10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 81

12. 24129 J.H. Oskam 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 80

13. 177422 N.E. ter Bals  9 8 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 0 50
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23 en 24 januari 2016.

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

klasse A.   

1. 138029 H. v.d. Bosch 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 5 94

2. 115129 C.J. van Ingen-Kuntzel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 89

3. 133533 M.E. Quak 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 88

4. 53907 M. van Maaren 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 4 3 86

BM 17835 F. Tuynman 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 3 85

5. 42173 J.F.H. Moerman 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 3 84

6. 134941 H.A. van der Wind 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 3 3 82

7. 4909 A.J. Ruygrok 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 1 79

8. 152697 A.C. Aanhold 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 78

9. 167293 J. van Veen 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 3 78

10. 90227 P. de Lange 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 77

11. 44717 R. Ruygrok 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 1 76

12. 131057 J.M. Tammer 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 75

13. 117339 R.C.H.G.M ter Steeg 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 75

Dreyse (vervolg)



District 3 Zuid Holland

Afdelings Kampioenschap

23 en 24 januari 2016.

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016
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klasse B.   

1. 36163 A.J. de Jong 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 85

2. 61564 M.G.C. van Rooijen 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 3 76

BM 147337 A.M. Moorlag 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 3 75

3. 127608 J. Bakker 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 2 70

BM 168067 G.H. Otten 10 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 3 0 0 68

4. 100423 E. Ee 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 1 66

5. 167373 R. de Rijker 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 2 64

BM 127602 L.H.A. Broecks 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 1 0 0 62

6. 68846 H. Hilhorst 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 62

7. 90476 M.J. ten Brink 7 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13  
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23 en 24 januari 2016.

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016

  

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l
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BM 30904 P. Groot 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93

1. 40033 C.O. Kalfsvel 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 93

2. 137970 M. Jongeneel-Goos 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 90

3. 16 J.W. van Eijk 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87

4. 151531 D.S. Lloyd 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 86

5. 110732 R.D. Kerkhof 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 73

klasse A.

1. 123428 W. Jongeneel 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 86

2. 37775 P. Harteveld 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84

3. 49286 J.C. Schenk 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 83

4. 138029 H. v.d. Bosch 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 80

5. 117796 R.A. Varkevisser 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 75

6. 85184 R. Donck 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 65

klasse B.

1. 112964 R. van Ingen 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 84

2. 113517 H. van den Berg 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 73

3. 23004 A.J. Slierings 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 72

BM 147337 A.M. Moorlag 10 10 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 2 1 71

4. 17394 A.B. Donck 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 1 53

BM 127602 L.H.A. Broecks 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 51

BM 17835 F. Tuynman 8 7 5 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 37  

Pope
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BM 59730 R. Groot 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 96
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1. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93

2. 116082 N.G.M. Roos 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 2 90

3. 81365 M.J.L. van Eeden 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 88

4. 81374 L. Warmerdam 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 2 0 69  

Pennsylvania R
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1. 116885 M.B.L. Mulder 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 95

2. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 0 0 78  

  

Lamarmora O

Lamarmora R
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1. 116885 M.B.L. Mulder 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 93

2. 81365 M.J.L. van Eeden 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 90

3. 113517 H. van den Berg 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 1 76

4. 113515 W. Kerkvliet 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 72  
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1. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 98 27

2. 40033 C.O. Kalfsvel 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 98 43

3. 163182 D.J.W. Verboom 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 2 0 0 58

  

 klasse A.   

1. 103098 Q. Pietjouw 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 92

BM 30904 P. Groot 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 89

3. 17394 A.B. Donck 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 78

  

 klasse B.   

1. 127886 A.A. Ooms 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 4 77

2. 58327 G.C. Harteveld 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 76

3. 117339 R.C.H.G.M ter Steeg 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 3 1 66

4. 118997 M. Lewis 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 41

5. 4082 C. Bol 8 6 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30  

Vetterli O

Vetterli R


